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FULLERTON FROLIC 
38 Miles 

(Riders must wear US CPSC approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From El Dorado Park Library parking lot 
in Long Beach, 
R ----STUDEBAKER RD 0.0 0.7 
L-----WARDLOW RD 0.7 0.5 
R ----PALO VERDE AV 1.2 1.9 
R ----DEL AMO BLVD 3.1 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----STUDEBAKER RD 3.7 0.5 
R ----195TH ST 4.2 2.1 
L-----BLOOMFIELD AV 6.3 0.8 
R ----183RD ST 7.1 1.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----MARQUARDT AV 8.6 0.5 
R ----ARTESIA BLVD (to end) 9.1 4.1 
L-----GILBERT ST 13.2 0.4 
R ----MALVERN AV 13.6 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----CARHART AV 14.6 0.3 
R ----FERN DR 14.9 0.4 
R ----CRESTVIEW DR 15.3 0.3 
R ----VALENCIA MESA DR 15.6 0.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R ----SUNNYCREST DR 16.5 0.1 
R ----AVOLENCIA DR 16.6 0.5 
L-----VALLEY VIEW DR 17.1 0.2 
R ----BERKELEY AV 17.3 0.3 
 
Snack stop, if desired - Rock-N-Java, right at Harbor 
Blvd for ½ block.  Return to Berkeley Av.  17.6 
 
Continue east on BERKELEY AV. 17.6 0.3 
L-----LEMON ST 17.9 0.2 
R ----CANNON LANE  18.1 <0.1 
L-----FRANCES AVE 18.1 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R ----SKYLINE DR 18.3 0.7 
L-----SKYLINE DR (at RAYMOND AV) 19.0 0.7 
Continue straight-ahead on LADERA 

VISTA DR. 19.7 0.7 
L-----PIONEER AV 20.4 0.3 
L-----YORBA LIND BLVD 20.7 <0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----STATE COLLEGE BLVD 20.7 0.7 
L-----BASTANCHURY RD 21.4 3.2 
R ----EUCLID ST 24.6 0.3 
L-----ROSECRANS AV 24.9 2.6 
 
Lunch - Millie's Restaurant at 14840 Beach Blvd, La 
Mirada (northeast corner of Beach Blvd and Rosecrans 
Av); ℡ (714) 994-4430.  25.5 

From Millie's Restaurant, 
Continue south on BEACH BLVD. 25.5 1.5 
R ----FRANKLIN ST 27.0 0.3 
L-----WESTERN AV 27.3 5.1 
R ----KATELLA AV 32.4 5.6 
 Becomes WILLOW ST  
R ----STUDEBAKER RD 38.0 0.4 
Finish at El Dorado Park. 38.4 
 

- 0 - 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ride Description: 
Start:  El Dorado Park Library in Long Beach [From San 
Gabriel Valley, south on I-605, exit and right (west)-
Willow St, R-Studebaker Rd 0.4 mile, R-El Dorado Park 
Library parking lot].  38 miles.  Rolling terrain with a few 
short steep climbs.  This ride explores the City of 
Fullerton, located in the center of North Orange County.  
Lunch at Millie's Restaurant (Beach Blvd at Rosecrans 
Av in La Mirada).  Call _______ at _______ for ride 
information. 
 
 
Notes: 
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FULLERTON FROLIC 
58 Miles 

(Riders must wear US CPSC approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From El Dorado Park Library parking lot 
in Long Beach, 
R ----STUDEBAKER RD 0.0 0.7 
L-----WARDLOW RD 0.7 0.5 
R ----PALO VERDE AV 1.2 1.9 
R ----DEL AMO BLVD 3.1 0.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----STUDEBAKER RD 3.7 0.5 
R ----195TH ST 4.2 2.1 
L-----BLOOMFIELD AV 6.3 0.8 
R ----183RD ST 7.1 1.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----MARQUARDT AV 8.6 0.5 
R ----ARTESIA BLVD (to end) 9.1 4.1 
L-----GILBERT ST 13.2 0.4 
R ----MALVERN AV 13.6 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----CARHART AV 14.6 0.3 
R ----FERN DR 14.9 0.4 
R ----CRESTVIEW DR 15.3 0.3 
R ----VALENCIA MESA DR 15.6 0.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R ----SUNNYCREST DR 16.5 0.1 
R ----AVOLENCIA DR 16.6 0.5 
L-----VALLEY VIEW DR 17.1 0.2 
R ----BERKELEY AV 17.3 0.3 
 
Snack stop, if desired - Rock-N-Java, right at Harbor 
Blvd for ½ block.  Return to Berkeley Av.  17.6 
 
Continue east on BERKELEY AV. 17.6 0.3 
L-----LEMON ST 17.9 0.2 
R ----CANNON LANE  18.1 <0.1 
L-----FRANCES AVE 18.1 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R ----SKYLINE DR 18.3 0.7 
L-----SKYLINE DR (at RAYMOND AV) 19.0 0.7 
Continue straight-ahead on LADERA 

VISTA DR. 19.7 0.7 
L-----PIONEER AV 20.4 0.3 
L-----YORBA LIND BLVD 20.7 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----ASSOCIATED RD 21.0 0.3 
R ----BASTANCHURY RD 21.3 4.5 
R ----LAKEVIEW AV 25.8 0.4 
L-----ORIENTE DR 26.2 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R ----OHIO ST 26.7 0.4 
L-----YORBA LINDA BLVD 27.1 1.5 
R ----VILLAGE CENTER DR 28.6 1.6 
L-----FAIRMONT BLVD 30.2 0.5 
R ----ESPERANZA RD 30.7 0.7 
 

L----- IMPERIAL HWY 31.4 0.2 
R ----LA PALMA 31.6 <0.1 
R ---- shopping center parking 31.6 
 
Lunch - Knowlwood at 5665 E. La Palma Av, Anaheim; 
℡(714) 779-2501 31.7 
 
Continue south on IMPERIAL HWY 

(cross the Santa Ana River).  31.7 0.2 
R ----Santa Ana River Bike Trail 31.9 6.8 
Cross the Santa Ana River at KATELLA 

AV and continue south on Santa Ana 
River Bike Trail. 38.7 2.4 

Exit Santa Ana River Bike Trail at 
GARDEN GROVE BLVD. 41.1  

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R ----GARDEN GROVE BLVD 41.1 0.4 
R ----LEWIS ST 41.5 0.5 
L-----LAMPSON AV 42.0 10.4 
L-----SEAL BEACH BLVD 52.4 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R ----BEVERLY MANOR RD 52.9 1.3 
Continue on bike trail at end of 

BEVERLY MANOR RD to San 
Gabriel River Bike Trail. 

R ----San Gabriel River Bike Trail 54.2 1.6 
L-----at bridge at junction of San Gabriel 

River Bike Trail and Coyote Creek 
Bike Trail. 55.8 0.7 

--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Exit San Gabriel River Bike Trail at 

WILLOW ST.  56.5  
L-----WILLOW ST 56.5 0.5 
R ----STUDEBAKER RD 57.0 0.4 
Finish at El Dorado Park. 57.4 
 

- 0 - 
 
 
 
 
 
Ride Description: 
Start:  El Dorado Park Library in Long Beach [From San 
Gabriel Valley, south on I-605, exit and right (west)-
Willow St, R-Studebaker Rd 0.4 mile, R-El Dorado Park 
Library parking lot].  58 miles.  Rolling terrain with a few 
short steep climbs.  This ride explores the City of 
Fullerton, located in the center of North Orange County.  
Lunch at Knowlwood in Anaheim.  Call _______ at 
_______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


